Approved Date

Funding Opportunity: Name

Organization Name

Award Amount

3/21/2018
6/1/2018
8/20/2018
9/17/2018
3/14/2019
3/15/2019
9/26/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
2/13/2020
4/1/2020
6/11/2020
11/19/2020
1/14/2021
3/11/2021
5/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/13/2021
4/14/2022
5/12/2022
12/8/2022
1/12/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
3/14/2024
9/27/2024
11/21/2024
11/25/2024
11/25/2024
12/11/2024
3/13/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
10/9/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025

Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant
Innovation Grant

Idaho State University-Construction
Clearwater County Problem Solving
Franklin County LPN

Clearwater County CNA

Idaho Digital Learning

City of Twin Falls

sun valley culinary institute

College of Eastern Idaho

Mountain Home Aviation Academy
St. Vincent de Paul Southwest Idaho
Idaho Business for Education

Idaho Association of Commerce and Industry
College of Southern Idaho

Melinda Davis

Idaho State University

International Rescue Committee
University of Idaho

Idaho Veterans Chamber of Commerce
Boise State University

North Idaho College

Idaho Department of Corrections
wgnstar

Learning How 2 Live, Inc

Idaho Nonprofit Center

Jannus, Inc.

University of Idaho

Interfaith Sanctuary

Idaho Business for Education
Foster Care Furniture

NEZ PERCE TRIBE TERO/TYAP (Youth Apprenticeship Program)
Joint School Dist #150

Idaho State University

Boise State University

LEAP Housing

Far + Wise

Lewis-Clark State College

Kaniksu Community Health

Global Talent - Jannus

Idaho Manufacturing Alliance
Kamiah Join School District #304
Lake Pend Oreille School District
Eastern Idaho Electrical JATC

15,902.00
7,418.25
25,000.00
10,481.10
25,000.00
3,300.00
25,000.00
5,543.18
24,200.00
24,999.94
25,000.00
100,000.00
25,000.00
21,580.00
21,945.00
24,999.70
24,266.67
282,753.60
185,000.00
524,170.21
24,987.68
3,450,000.00
438,284.00
55,000.00
950,546.30
999,988.21
202,540.80
1,250,013.41
49,610.00
390,000.00
262,684.00
24,996.40
151,025.38
149,592.30
250,005.00
266,412.57
23,291.18
250,000.00
339,284.00
204,000.00
25,000.00
149,903.00
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