Approved Date	Funding Opportunity: Name	Organization Name	Award Amount	
3/21/2018	Innovation Grant	Idaho State University–Construction	\$	15,902.00
6/1/2018	Innovation Grant	Clearwater County Problem Solving	\$	7,418.25
8/20/2018	Innovation Grant	Franklin County LPN	\$	25,000.00
9/17/2018	Innovation Grant	Clearwater County CNA	\$	10,481.10
3/14/2019	Innovation Grant	Idaho Digital Learning	\$	25,000.00
3/15/2019	Innovation Grant	City of Twin Falls	\$	3,300.00
9/26/2019	Innovation Grant	sun valley culinary institute	\$	25,000.00
12/12/2019	Innovation Grant	College of Eastern Idaho	\$	5,543.18
12/12/2019	Innovation Grant	Mountain Home Aviation Academy	\$	24,200.00
12/12/2019	Innovation Grant	St. Vincent de Paul Southwest Idaho	\$	24,999.94
2/13/2020	Innovation Grant	Idaho Business for Education	\$	25,000.00
4/1/2020	Innovation Grant	Idaho Association of Commerce and Industry	\$	100,000.00
6/11/2020	Innovation Grant	College of Southern Idaho	\$	25,000.00
11/19/2020	Innovation Grant	Melinda Davis	\$	21,580.00
1/14/2021	Innovation Grant	Idaho State University	\$	21,945.00
3/11/2021	Innovation Grant	International Rescue Committee	\$	24,999.70
5/13/2021	Innovation Grant	University of Idaho	\$	24,266.67
10/13/2021	Innovation Grant	Idaho Veterans Chamber of Commerce	\$	282,753.60
10/13/2021	Innovation Grant	Boise State University	\$	185,000.00
4/14/2022	Innovation Grant	North Idaho College	\$	524,170.21
5/12/2022	Innovation Grant	Idaho Department of Corrections	\$	24,987.68
12/8/2022	Innovation Grant	wgnstar	\$	3,450,000.00
1/12/2023	Innovation Grant	Learning How 2 Live, Inc	\$	438,284.00
11/9/2023	Innovation Grant	Idaho Nonprofit Center	\$	55,000.00
11/9/2023	Innovation Grant	Jannus, Inc.	\$	950,546.30
12/13/2023	Innovation Grant	University of Idaho	\$	999,988.21
12/13/2023	Innovation Grant	Interfaith Sanctuary	\$	202,540.80
12/13/2023	Innovation Grant	Idaho Business for Education	\$	1,250,013.41
3/14/2024	Innovation Grant	Foster Care Furniture	\$	49,610.00
9/27/2024	Innovation Grant	NEZ PERCE TRIBE TERO/TYAP (Youth Apprenticeship Program)	\$	390,000.00
11/21/2024	Innovation Grant	Joint School Dist #150	\$	262,684.00
11/25/2024	Innovation Grant	Idaho State University	\$	24,996.40
11/25/2024	Innovation Grant	Boise State University	\$	151,025.38
12/11/2024	Innovation Grant	LEAP Housing	\$	149,592.30
3/13/2025	Innovation Grant	Far + Wise	\$	250,005.00
5/7/2025	Innovation Grant	Lewis-Clark State College	\$	266,412.57
5/7/2025	Innovation Grant	Kaniksu Community Health	\$	23,291.18
10/9/2025	Innovation Grant	Global Talent - Jannus	\$	250,000.00
11/13/2025	Innovation Grant	Idaho Manufacturing Alliance	\$	339,284.00
11/13/2025	Innovation Grant	Kamiah Join School District #304	\$	204,000.00
11/13/2025	Innovation Grant	Lake Pend Oreille School District	\$	25,000.00
11/13/2025	Innovation Grant	Eastern Idaho Electrical JATC	\$	149,903.00